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12-inch 120-volt heavy-duty
automatic slicer

The Vollrath® heavy-duty automatic slicer is built for hours of hard work. This slicer can be
operated automatically or manually, depending on your preference. The variable-speed
automatic carriage improves versatility, and the food fence firmly holds foods in place during
slicing. The hard-coated anodized aluminum exterior and stainless steel base are built to
last, and the QuanTanium® coated nonstick plate reduces drag while also making this slicer
easier to clean. This belt-driven slicer has a reliable belt that will last for years, and a built-in
sharpener easily maintains your high-quality blade. The 35-degree gravity feed improves

productivity and ease of use, and a slice-adjustment knob creates consistent slices up to



13/16 inch thick. A blade rim guard and a safety hand guard prevent accidental injury, as

does a safety cover under the motor. For easy cleaning, the carriage can be removed, and a

kickstand allows you to clean underneath the slicer. Nonmarking, nonskid rubber feet

prevent movement, and the large receiving tray is ideal for any high-volume operation.

QuanTanium is a registered trademark of Whitford Worldwide

Designed to efficiently slice a variety of
meat and cheese products

Variable-speed automatic carriage for
maximum operational efficiency, or
manual operation depending on
preference

Safe blade-removal tool is included for
easy servicing

UL sanitation, certified to the NSF/ANSI
8

6-foot 4-inch cord with plug

35-degree gravity feed ensures easy
operation, preventing operator fatigue

3a-peak-hp motor for continuous use
and higher torque ideal for cheese
slicing

13/16-inch maximum slice thickness
11/8” x 7 5/8” cutting capacity

Kickstand for easily and safely cleaning
underneath the slicer

Non-marking, non-skid rubber feet

Belt driven. Durable, long-wearing belt
provides reliable service.

Solid aluminum slice adjustment knob
for precise and consistent slice
thickness

Removable carriage for easy cleaning

“This slicer is a tank!! | usually choose to

slice using a slicer’s manual setting. Most

slicers automatic setting is clunky and

yields poor quality and inconsistent
slices. This is not the case with the

Vollrath automatic slicer; you can set it



on auto and let it go. It’s a heavy duty
machine that can thrive in a busy kitchen

environment.”

Erling Wu-Bower Executive Chef/Co-Owner -
Pacific Standard Time

PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS

Model Information

Model SLP300A/S

UpPC 671080468174

Unit Dimensions

Overall Dimensions (IN) 22.625 x 27 x 24.875
(W) Width (IN) 22.62

(D) Depth (IN) 27

(H) Height (IN) 24.87
(WL) Width between legs 13.375
(DL) Depth between legs 18.312
Product Opening Width (IN) 22.625
Product Opening Depth (IN) 29.625
Product Opening Height (IN) 24.875
Cut Size (IN) up to 13/16
(W) Width (CM) 575

(D) Depth (CM) 68.6



(H) Height (CM) 63.2

(WL) Width between legs (CM) 34

(DL) Depth between legs (CM) 46.5
Product Opening Width (CM) 575
Product Opening Depth (CM) 75.2
Product Opening Height (CM) 63.2
Cut Size (CM) up to 2.1
Size 12
Electrical

Amps 4

Cord Length (IN) 6'4"
Cord Length (CM) 193

hp 1/2

Hz 60

Plug NEMA 5-15P
Voltage 120

Case Lot Measurement

Case Lot 1
Case Width 335
Case Height 33
Case Length 325
Case Lot Cube (ft.) 20.79
Case Lot Weight (Ibs.) 160

PRODUCT ACCESSORIES



Name
12" safe blade removal tool

7" vegetable chute

12" serrated blade - includes safe blade removal tool

PRODUCT PARTS
Name
MOTOR SUPPORT BRACKET
SHARPENER PIN SPRING
CARRIAGE RELEASE SPRING
MOTOR 115/60 UL
KIT - AUTO-FEED LINKAGES
GAUGE PLATE SUPPORT COVER KNOB
CARRIAGE SLIDE ROD SPRING
CARRIAGE DRIVE LOCK SPRING
CARRIAGE SLIDE ROD SCREW
KIT - CARRIAGE SLIDE ASSEMBLY
GAUGE PLATE SLIDE SPRING
CARRIAGE DRIVE FILTER COND
MOTOR THRML PROTECTION 2.5A UL
KIT - SHARPENER ASSEMBLY
FOOD PRESS SLIDE ROD
KIT-BLADE RING V.3
CARRIAGE DRIVE FILTER
FOOD PUSHER HANDLE

POWER CORD 110/60 USA

Item #

40893

40895

40896

Part #

XSSL5208

XSSL5146

XSSL5149

XSSL5250

XSSL5174

XSSL5131

XSSL5140

XSSL5150

XSSL5139

XSSL5249

XSSL5181

XSSL5171

XSSL5222

XSSL5069

XSSL5240

XSSL5256

XSSL5169

XSSL5152

XSSL5017



Name

KIT - MOTOR CAPACITOR

GAUGE PLATE SUPPORT COVER KNOB

KIT - MOTOR AUTO-FEED

CARRIAGE SLIDE BUFFER M6X17

CONTROL LABEL

RELAY BOX COVER

KIT - CARRIAGE SLIDE ASSEMBLY

CARRIAGE DRIVE RESISTOR BOARD

KIT - PROTECTION KIT AUTO

CONTROL LABEL

BLADE COVER ADAPTOR

SHARPENER VIBRATION DAMPER

CARRIAGE RELEASE BUSHING

BLADE COVER KNOB

KIT - CARRIAGE HANDLE

CONTROL BOARD 110/60 UL

DEBURRING PIN

KIT - GAUGE PLATE CAM AND PIN

KIT - PROTECTOR THUMB SCREWS

KIT - BLADE COVER TIE ROD

FOOD TRAY SUPPORT KNOB

BRASS STUD BOLT M8

FOOT PLATE

SHARPENER PUSH BUTTON

RELAY BOX

Part #

XSSL5071

XSSL5177

XSSL5173

XSSL5138

XSSL5172

XSSL5213

XSSL5195

XSSL5170

XSSL5157

XSSL5159

XSSL5127

XSSL5147

XSSL5236

XSSL5178

XSSL5072

XSSL5019

XSSL5239

XSSL5241

XSSL5158

XSSL5062

XSSL5141

XSSL5137

XSSL5126

XSSL5145

XSSL5212



Name

KIT - BLADE

BLADE HUB PLUG

GAUGE PLATE SUPPORT SEAL

CARRIAGE DRIVE LOCK KNOB

KIT - BLADE HUB W/BELT & SEAL

KIT - THICKNESS KNOB

GAUGE PLATE SUPPORT COVER SEAL

GAUGE PLATE SUPPORT

BOTTOM COVER

KIT - SHARPENING STONE WHEELS

CONTROL BOARD AUTO-DRIVE

GAUGE PLATE SLIDE SPRING

KIT - THICKNESS KNOB

KIT - GAUGE PLATE MOVEMENT

KIT - RUBBER FOOT FRONT

KIT - KICKSTAND

KIT - POTENTIOMETER W/KNOB

KIT - FOOD PRESS ASSEMBLY

KIT - GAUGE PLATE CAM AND PIN

BRASS STUD BOLT M6X17

KIT - CARRIAGE & TRAY ASSEMBLY

THERMAL SWITCH SUPPORT FLANGE

SHARPENING PIN

GAUGE PLATE BOLT M8X38

BRASS STUD BOLT

Part #

XSSL5059

XSSL5182

XSSL5183

XSSL5155

XSSL5136

XSSL5077

XSSL5133

XSSL5205

XSSL5206

XSSL5070

XSSL5168

XSSL5134

XSSL5063

XSSL5086

XSSL5088

XSSL5084

XSSL5087

XSSL5196

XSSL5231

XSSL5097

XSSL5156

XSSL5209

XSSL5238

XSSL5202

XSSL5179



Name

OIL BOTTLE

CARRIAGE SLIDE ROD

SNAP-IN COVER

KIT - SLICE DEFLECTOR

OIL TUBE

S/S ON BUTTON W/BLUE LIGHT UL

BRASS STUD BOLT M6X25

FOOD PUSHER STUD PLATE BOLT

CARRIAGE RELEASE PIN

KIT - GAUGE PLATE MOVEMENT

SHARPENER COVER S/S KNOB

BLADE HUB SEAL 95X110X6

CABLE RESTRAINT

OIL TUBE COVER

LOCK RING - EXTERNAL THREADS

MOUNTING BLOCK FOR KICKSTAND

KIT - GAUGE PLATE MOVEMENT

S/S OFF BUTTON UL

BLADE HUB ASSEMBLY

BLADE COVER KNOB SCREW M4X08

GAUGE PLATE BOLT M8X29

GAUGE PLATE SUPPORT COVER

GAUGE PLATE

BLADE HUB ASSEMBLY

KICKSTAND BRACKET

Part #

XSSL5027

XSSL5232

XSSL5167

XSSL5061

XSSL5132

XSSL5161

XSSL5103

XSSL5153

XSSL5235

XSSL5247

XSSL5148

XSSL5128

XSSL5162

XSSL5180

XSSL5237

XSSL5166

XSSL5083

XSSL5010

XSSL5031

XSSL5184

XSSL5129

XSSL5130

XSSL5002

XSSL5221

XSSL5207



Name

SHARPENER ASSEMBLY KNOB

KICKSTAND STOPPER

BUTTON LOCKING SCREW

KIT - BLADE COVER

BELT

FOOD PRESS CAPTURE BRACKET

CARRIAGE RELEASE TIP

SNAP-IN COVER

MOTOR THERMAL PROTECTION 4A UL

GAUGE PLATE SUPPORT

KICKSTAND KNOB

KIT-BLADE COVER V.3

BLADE COVER KNOB

FOOD FENCE

GAUGE PLATE SUPPORT COVER

KIT - RUBBER FOOT REAR

POTENTIOMETER KNOB

KIT - BLADE RING

RELAY BOX ASSEMBLY

CARRIAGE BEARING

Part #

XSSL5144

XSSL5211

XSSL5112

XSSL5058

XSSL5006

XSSL5151

XSSL5234

XSSL5135

XSSL5160

XSSL5175

XSSL5165

XSSL5255

XSSL5090

XSSL5154

XSSL5176

XSSL5089

XSSL5163

XSSL5060

XSSL5203

XSSL5142



12" (30.5 cm) heavy-duty slicer with

non-stick finish and Safe Blade
Removal system

Belt Driven: 40903. Large receiving Gear Driven: 40906. Direct drive gear
tray. Powerful 1/2 hp motor transmission for powerful cutting

applications such as cheese
Belt Driven: 40904. Same features as

the 40903, but includes the Safe Blade Recessed drip edge
Removal system.



PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS

Model Information

Model SLR7712/N

Unit Dimensions

Overall Dimensions (IN) 20.5x 2375 x 19
(W) Width (IN) 20.5

(D) Depth (IN) 2375

(H) Height (IN) 19

(W) Width (CM) 521

(D) Depth (CM) 60.3

(H) Height (CM) 48.3

Case Lot Measurement

Case Lot 1
Case Lot Cube (ft.) 10.21
Case Lot Weight (Ibs.) 77.65

PRODUCT PARTS

Name Part #
DRIVE BELT SLR7009/7010/7012/7 XSLAO048
MEAT TRAY HANDLE(BLUE) SLR701 XSLS0043
SHARPENING ASSY COMPLETE(SMALL XSLM0047
MEAT TRAY CARRIAGE ROLLER WHEE XSLM1102
SHAFT GAUGE PLATE MOVEMENT XSLS0051

BLADE MTG W/PULLEY XSLA1041



Name

QUICK RELEASE BLADE REMOVAL P

MEAT TRAY CARRIAGE ASSEMBLY CO

POWER CORD SLICER(ITALIAN)
RUBBER FOOT SLR(7012/7312/7412
REGULATOR CAM SLR7012/7014/741
BOTTOM COVER SLR7012 (#114)
SUPPORT GAUGE PLATE 300

RESET SWITCH SLR7012/7312/SLM7
SPRING SLIDING BAR RIGHT SLR70
SWITCH SIDE GUARD

DEBURRING STONE(40X8) SLM0012
BLADE GUARD

HANDLE FOOD PUSHER

MEAT TRAY LOCKING KNOB(BLUE) S
SHAFT FOOD PUSHER

MOTOR SLR7012 (#51) (COMPL W/
FOOD PUSHER ASSY

SHARPENER SUPPORT

TIE ROD BLADE COVER MTG
PLATFORM SUPPORT ROD SLR7012/7
CAPACITOR 16UF SLR7512 (#130
SHARPENER BASE

BLADE COVER RET.STUDY ASSM 300
ON/OFF TOGGLE SWITCH SLR7612/7

SPRING GAUGE PLATE SUPPORT

Part #

XSLS1249

XSLS0002

XSLS1270

XSLSO15

XSLS0010

XSLS1206

XSLS0027

XSLS1235

XSLS0003

XSLS0100

XSLM1004

XSLS0058

XSLG1229

XSLS0042

XSLS0134

XSLS1207

XSLAOOO6

XSLS0059

XSLS0026

XSLS0038

XSLG1241

XSLS0028

XSLSO0121

XSLT1233

XSLS0048



Name

SET SCREW M10 X 20 CUP POINT
MEAT TRAY SUPPORT STUD SLICER(
SBR BLADE (#63) (SLR7712/7512D
SHARPENING STONE SLMO0012/SLR75
OIL SEAL(TC65X100X10) SLR7512/
QUICK RELEASE LOCK NUT SLM7012
WASHER RUBBER SLIDING BAR SLR7
HOUSING WITH KNOB : SHARPENER
SHARPENING ASSY COVER KNOB SL
GAUGE PLATE 300 NSF8

ADAPTER BLADE COVER

BLADE RING GUARD ASSY

Part #

XSLSO0131

XSLMOO41

XSLG1210

XSLM1009

XSLG1234

XSLG1235

XSLS0006

XSLAOO38

XSLA1028

XSLS0032

XSLA1250

XSLS0031



9" (22.9 cm) Light-Duty Electric

Slicer

Vollrath offers the perfect slicer to fit your needs.

Space-saver design with smaller Ideal for casual slicing needs such as

footprint for tight areas coffee shops, small restaurants, sub
shops and delis. Not recommended for
slicing cheese

Recessed drip edge



PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS

Model Information

Model

Unit Dimensions

Overall Dimensions (IN)
(W) Width (IN)

(D) Depth (IN)

(H) Height (IN)

(W) Width (CM)

(D) Depth (CM)

(H) Height (CM)

Size

Case Lot Measurement

Case Lot
Case Lot Cube (ft.)

Case Lot Weight (Ibs.)

PRODUCT PARTS

Name

SHARPENING ASSY NO COVER SLR70
SUPPORT GAUGE PLATE

BLADE COVER TIE ROD SLR7009/7
PRODUCT HOLDER SUPPORT

BLADE SLR7009 (#3)

SLR7009/N

16 x18 x 15

16

18

15

40.6

457

381

Medium

5.63

41.0

Part #

XSLS1203

XSLS0083

XSLAO027

XSLAOO36

XSLA9010



Name

BLADE RING GUARD - QUANTANIUM
REGULATOR KNOB METAL

PULLEY CAM

HANDLE FOOD PUSHER

DRIVE BELT SLR7009/7010/7012/7
FOOD PUSHER ASSY

BLUE VOLLRATH SWITCH LABEL
SLIDE BAR SPRING SLR7009/7010
POWER CORD SLICER(ITALIAN)
CAPACITOR SLR7009/7010/7312 (
SPRING GAUGE PLATE SUPPORT
SPRING GAUGE PLATE MOVEMENT
SHARPENER MOUNTING

BLADE PULLEY SLR7009/7010/7312
REGULATOR CAM SLR7009/7010/731
SPACER FOOD PUSHER

SHAFT: PRODUCT HOLDER

SWITCH SIDE GUARD

LAST SLICE PUSHER BUSH SLR701
GAUGE PLATE MOVEMENT SHAFT
TIE ROD SPACER SLR7009/7010/73
DEBURRING STONE SLR7009/7010/7
BLADE CVR/RTAINNG STUD ASSY QT
MEAT TRAY SLIDE BAR SLR7009/70

SHARPENING STONE SLR7009/7010/

Part #

XSLA1016

XSLS0082

XSLA00O24

XSLG1229

XSLAO048

XSLAOOS56

XSLAOO30

XSLAOO16

XSLS1270

XSLAOO039

XSLS0048

XSLS0087

XSLAOO54

XSLAOO46

XSLAOO31

XSLAOOM

XSLAOO50

XSLS0100

XSLAO022

XSLS0068

XSLA9058

XSLS0097

XSLA1011

XSLAOO10

XSLS0102



Name

RING GUARD LOCKING STUD SHORT
ON/OFF TOGGLE SWITCH SLR7612/7
PIN: CARRIAGE

PRODUCT-HOLDER SPPRT EXCENTRIC
CAPACITOR BRACKET

MEAT CARRIAGE NYLON WHEEL SLR7
RUBBER FOOT (NEW TYPE) SLR7009
CABLE RESTRAINT SLR7 SERIES (A
SET SCREW M10 X 20 CUP POINT
SHARPENING ASSY COVER KNOB SL
MEAT TRAY LOCKING KNOB(BLUE)
FOOD PUSHER 220/250

SHARPENING ASSY COVER & KNOB S
METAL GAUZE BOTTOM COVER SLR70

GAUGE PLATE 220 - QUANTANIUM

Part #

XSLS0103

XSLT1233

XSLA1008

XSLS0071

XSLAOO12

XSLAOO18

XSLAO0020

XSLAO042

XSLSO0131

XSLA1028

XSLAOO53

XSLAOOO7

XSLAO049

XSLAOO037

XSLA1018



13-inch 120-volt heavy-duty electric
deli slicer

The Vollrath® heavy-duty electric deli slicer is designed specifically for delis or other high-
usage retail operations. The hard-coated anodized aluminum exterior and stainless steel
base are built to last, and the QuanTanium®-coated nonstick plate reduces drag while also
making this slicer easier to clean. This belt-driven slicer has a reliable belt that will last for
years, and a built-in sharpener easily maintains your high-quality blade. The 35-degree
gravity feed improves productivity and ease of use, and a slice-adjustment knob creates
consistent slices up to 13/16 inch thick. The extra-long slide rod accommodates large loaves

of meats and cheese. A blade rim guard and a safety hand guard prevent accidental injury,



as does a safety cover under the motor. For easy cleaning, the carriage tray safely tilts open,

without exposing the blade, and a kickstand allows you to clean underneath the slicer.

Nonmarking, nonskid rubber feet prevent movement, and the large receiving tray is ideal for

any high-volume operation.

Designed to efficiently slice a variety of
meat and cheese products

Safe blade-removal tool is included for
easy servicing

UL sanitation, certified to the NSF/ANSI
8

6-foot 4-inch cord with plug

35-degree gravity feed ensures easy
operation, preventing operator fatigue

Y2-peak-hp motor for continuous use
and higher torque ideal for cheese
slicing

PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS

Model Information

Model

UPC

Unit Dimensions

Overall Dimensions (IN)
(W) Width (IN)
(D) Depth (IN)
(H) Height (IN)

(WL) Width between legs

13/16-inch maximum slice thickness
15/8” x 8” cutting capacity

Solid aluminum slice adjustment knob
for precise and consistent slice
thickness

Carriage tray tilts open with zero blade
exposure for safety and easy cleaning

Large receiving tray
Safe blade removal tool

Permanent blade rim guard for safety

SLP330E/S

671080468181

25187 x 24187 x 24.25
2518
2418
24.25

13.375



(DL) Depth between legs
Product Opening Width (IN)
Product Opening Depth (IN)
Product Opening Height (IN)
Cut Size (IN)

(W) Width (CM)

(D) Depth (CM)

(H) Height (CM)

(WL) Width between legs (CM)
(DL) Depth between legs (CM)
Product Opening Width (CM)
Product Opening Depth (CM)
Product Opening Height (CM)
Cut Size (CM)

Size

Electrical

Amps

Cord Length (IN)
Cord Length (CM)
hp

Hz

Plug

Voltage

Construction

18.312
251875
28.75
24.25
up to 13/16
64

61.4
61.6

34

46.5

64

73

61.6

up to 2.1

13

6' 4"
193
12
60
NEMA 5-15P

120



Construction Material

Construction Material 2

Construction Material 3

Case Lot Measurement

Cast Aluminum
Stainless Steel

Electrical Components

Case Lot 1
Case Width 33.0709
Case Height 29.5276
Case Length 34.252
Case Lot Cube (ft.) 19.356
Case Lot Weight (Ibs.) 121.254
PRODUCT ACCESSORIES
Name Item #
13" safe blade removal tool 40894
7" vegetable chute 40895
13" serrated blade - includes safe blade removal tool 40897
PRODUCT PARTS
Name Part #
MOTOR SUPPORT BRACKET XSSL5208
KIT - RUBBER FOOT REAR XSSL5187
SHARPENER PIN SPRING XSSL5146
CARRIAGE RELEASE SPRING XSSL5149
CARRIAGE SLIDE ROD SPRING XSSL5140
CARRIAGE SLIDE ROD SCREW XSSL5139
GAUGE PLATE SLIDE SPRING XSSL5181



Name

KIT - SHARPENER ASSEMBLY

NYLON SPACER

FOOD PRESS SLIDE ROD SCREW M6

GAUGE PLATE SUPPORT COVER KNOB

KIT - BLADE

CARRIAGE SLIDE BUFFER M6X17

RELAY BOX COVER

SHARPENER VIBRATION DAMPER

CARRIAGE RELEASE BUSHING

BLADE COVER KNOB

MOTOR THERMAL RESET 5A UL

KIT - FOOD PRESS ASSEMBLY

CONTROL BOARD 110/60 UL

DEBURRING PIN

KIT - BLADE COVER

KIT - SLICE DEFLECTOR

POWER CORD SUPPORT BRACKET

KIT - GAUGE PLATE CAM AND PIN

FOOD PUSHER HOLDER

FOOD TRAY SUPPORT KNOB

MOTOR 115/60 UL

FOOT PLATE

SHARPENER PUSH BUTTON

RELAY BOX

BLADE HUB PLUG

Part #

XSSL5069

XSSL5218

XSSL5220

XSSL5177

XSSL5074

XSSL5138

XSSL5213

XSSL5147

XSSL5236

XSSL5178

XSSL5014

XSSL5198

XSSL5019

XSSL5239

XSSL5073

XSSL5076

XSSL5210

XSSL5241

XSSL5219

XSSL5141

XSSL5251

XSSL5126

XSSL5145

XSSL5212

XSSL5182



Name

GAUGE PLATE SUPPORT SEAL

KIT - THICKNESS KNOB

GAUGE PLATE SUPPORT COVER SEAL

KIT - CARRIAGE SLIDE ASSEMBLY

KIT - SHARPENING STONE WHEELS

KIT - MOTOR CAPACITOR

FOOD PRESS SLIDE ROD

KIT - KICKSTAND

BOTTOM COVER

BRASS STUD BOLT M6X17

SHARPENING PIN

BRASS STUD BOLT

OIL BOTTLE

KIT - BLADE RING & HUB ASSY

CARRIAGE SLIDE ROD

KIT - RUBBER FOOT FRONT

OIL TUBE

BLADE REMOVAL TOOL

S/S ON BUTTON W/BLUE LIGHT UL

FOOD PRESS END-WEIGHT ROD

POWER CORD 110/60 PA 205

SHARPENER COVER S/S KNOB

KIT - CARRIAGE & TRAY ASSEMBLY

BRASS STUD BOLT M8

FOOD TRAY BOLT

Part #

XSSL5183

XSSL5077

XSSL5133

XSSL5197

XSSL5070

XSSL5055

XSSL5243

XSSL5084

XSSL5216

XSSL5097

XSSL5238

XSSL5179

XSSL5027

XSSL5075

XSSL5232

XSSL5186

XSSL5132

XSSL5185

XSSL5161

XSSL5244

XSSL5018

XSSL5148

XSSL5079

XSSL5188

XSSL5189



Name

OIL TUBE COVER

LOCK RING - EXTERNAL THREADS

MOUNTING BLOCK FOR KICKSTAND

KIT - GAUGE PLATE MOVEMENT

S/S OFF BUTTON UL

BLADE HUB ASSEMBLY

KIT - CARRIAGE HANDLE

BLADE COVER KNOB SCREW M4X08

CARRIAGE RELEASE PIN

GAUGE PLATE BOLT M8X29

CONTROL LABEL

KICKSTAND BRACKET

KIT - FOOD PRESS HANDLE

SHARPENER ASSEMBLY KNOB

KICKSTAND STOPPER

BUTTON LOCKING SCREW

FOOD PUSHER STUD PLATE

BELT

CARRIAGE RELEASE TIP

GAUGE PLATE SUPPORT

KICKSTAND KNOB

BLADE COVER KNOB

GAUGE PLATE SUPPORT COVER

GAUGE PLATE

CARRIAGE BEARING

Part #

XSSL5180

XSSL5237

XSSL5166

XSSL5083

XSSL5010

XSSL5031

XSSL5085

XSSL5184

XSSL5242

XSSL5129

XSSL5023

XSSL5207

XSSL5080

XSSL5144

XSSL5211

XSSL5112

XSSL5217

XSSL5006

XSSL5234

XSSL5175

XSSL5165

XSSL5090

XSSL5176

XSSL5003

XSSL5142



12" safe blade removal tool

For use with heavy-duty and deluxe slicers

For use with heavy-duty and deluxe
slicers

PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS

Model Information



uUpPC 671080468167

Unit Dimensions

(DI) Diameter 12
(DI) Diameter (CM) 30.5
Size 12

Case Lot Measurement

Case Lot 1
Case Width 2
Case Height 12

Case Length 12



13" safe blade removal tool

For use with heavy-duty and deluxe slicers

For use with heavy-duty and deluxe
slicers

PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS

Model Information



uUpPC 671080504292

Unit Dimensions

(DI) Diameter 13
(DIl) Diameter (CM) 33.02
Size 13

Case Lot Measurement

Case Lot 1
Case Width 13.25
Case Height 2

Case Length 13.25



7" vegetable chute

For use with heavy-duty and deluxe slicers

For use with heavy-duty and deluxe
slicers

PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS

Model Information



uUpPC

Unit Dimensions

(W) Width (IN)
(D) Depth (IN)

(H) Height (IN)

(DI) Diameter

(W) Width (CM)

(D) Depth (CM)

(H) Height (CM)
(DI) Diameter (CM)

Size

Case Lot Measurement

Case Lot
Case Width
Case Height

Case Length

671080504254

12

8.25

13.75

8.25

30.48

21

34.92

21

12

9.25

15



12" serrated blade - includes safe
blade removal tool

For use with heavy-duty and deluxe slicers

For use with heavy-duty and deluxe
slicers



PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS

Model Information

UPC 671080504261

Unit Dimensions

(DI) Diameter 12
(Dl) Diameter (CM) 30.5
Size 12

Case Lot Measurement

Case Lot 1
Case Width 0
Case Height 0
Case Length 0
Case Lot Cube (ft.) 0.3345

Case Lot Weight (Ibs.) 5.25



13" serrated blade - includes safe
blade removal tool

For use with heavy-duty and deluxe slicers

For use with heavy-duty and deluxe
slicers

PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS

Model Information



uUpPC 671080504278

Unit Dimensions

(DI) Diameter 13
(DIl) Diameter (CM) 33.02
Size 13

Case Lot Measurement

Case Lot 1
Case Width 0
Case Height 0
Case Length 0
Case Lot Cube (ft.) 0.3345

Case Lot Weight (Ibs.) 6.9



10" safe blade removal tool

For use with heavy-duty and deluxe slicers

For use with heavy-duty and deluxe
slicers

PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS

Model Information



uUpPC 671080504285

Unit Dimensions

(DI) Diameter 10
(DIl) Diameter (CM) 254
Size 10

Case Lot Measurement

Case Lot 1
Case Width 10
Case Height 2

Case Length 10



Carriage handle for Quebec

For use with heavy-duty and deluxe slicers

For use with heavy-duty and deluxe
slicers

PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS

Model Information



uUpPC

Case Lot Measurement

Case Lot
Case Width
Case Height

Case Length

671080504308

2.5

25

10



10" (25.4 cm) Light-Duty Electric

Slicer

Vollrath offers the perfect slicer to fit your needs.

Space-saver design with smaller Ideal for casual slicing needs such as

footprint for tight areas coffee shops, small restaurants, sub
shops and delis. Not recommended for
slicing cheese

Recessed drip edge



PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS

Model Information

Model

Unit Dimensions

Overall Dimensions (IN)
(W) Width (IN)

(D) Depth (IN)

(H) Height (IN)

(W) Width (CM)

(D) Depth (CM)

(H) Height (CM)

Size

Case Lot Measurement

Case Lot
Case Lot Cube (ft.)

Case Lot Weight (Ibs.)

PRODUCT PARTS

Name

SUPPORT GAUGE PLATE

BLADE COVER TIE ROD SLR7009/7

DRIVE BELT SLR7009/7010/7012/7

BLADE COVER INSERT SLR7009/701

FOOD PUSHER ASSY

SLR7010/N

17 x 21x15

17

21

15

43.2

53.3

381

Medium

5.58

4312

Part #

XSLS0083

XSLAOO027

XSLAO048

XSLA9100

XSLAOO56



Name

BLUE VOLLRATH SWITCH LABEL
PRODUCT HOLDER SUPPORT
SHAFT: PRODUCT HOLDER

GAUGE PLATE 250 - QUANTANIUM
SLIDE BAR SPRING SLR7009/7010
HOUSING WITH KNOB:SHARPENER
BLADE RING GUARD - QUANTANIUM
REGULATOR KNOB METAL

PULLEY CAM

HANDLE FOOD PUSHER

SWITCH SIDE GUARD

LAST SLICE PUSHER BUSH SLR701
CAPACITOR SLR7009/7010/7312 (
SPRING GAUGE PLATE SUPPORT
SPRING GAUGE PLATE MOVEMENT
SHARPENER MOUNTING

POWER CORD SLICER(ITALIAN)

TIE ROD SPACER SLR7009/7010/73
MEAT TRAY LOCKING KNOB SLR700
BLADE PULLEY SLR7009/7010/7312
REGULATOR CAM SLR7009/7010/731
MOTOR/BELT/PULLEY/CAPCTOR ASSY
RUBBER FOOT (NEW TYPE) SLR7009
CABLE RESTRAINT SLR7 SERIES (A

SET SCREW M10 X 20 CUP POINT

Part #

XSLAOO30

XSLAOO36

XSLAOO50

XSLAOO41

XSLAOO16

XSLS0074

XSLAOOS55

XSLS0082

XSLA00O24

XSLG1229

XSLS0100

XSLA0022

XSLAOO39

XSLS0048

XSLS0087

XSLAOO54

XSLS1270

XSLA9058

XSLAOO14

XSLAOO46

XSLAOO31

XSLS0107

XSLA0020

XSLAO042

XSLSO131



Name

MEAT TRAY SLIDE BAR SLR7009/70
NON-STICK COATED BLDE CVR DISC
SHARPENING STONE SLR7009/7010/
METAL GAUZE BOTTOM COVER SLR70
BLADE 10" SLR7010 (#3)

SHARPENING ASSY COVER & KNOB S
PIN: CARRIAGE

INTEGRATED SHARPENER ASSY
PRODUCT-HOLDER SPPRT EXCENTRIC
CAPACITOR BRACKET

MEAT CARRIAGE NYLON WHEEL SLR7
SHARPENING ASSY COVER KNOB SL
DEBURRING STONE SLR7009/7010/7
FOOD PUSHER 220/250

MEAT TRAY LOCKING KNOB(BLUE)
RING GUARD LOCKING STUD SHORT

ON/OFF TOGGLE SWITCH SLR7612/7

Part #

XSLAOO10

XSLS0078

XSLS0102

XSLAOO037

XSLA1010

XSLAO049

XSLA1008

XSLMOO0O08

XSLS0071

XSLAOO012

XSLAOO18

XSLA1028

XSLS0097

XSLAOOO7

XSLAOOS53

XSLS0103

XSLT1233



12" (30.5 cm) Space Saver Medium-

Duty Electric Slicer

Vollrath offers the perfect slicer to fit your needs.

Space-saver design with smaller Ideal for casual slicing needs such as

footprint for tight areas coffee shops, small restaurants, sub
shops and delis. Not recommended for
slicing cheese

Recessed drip edge



PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS

Model Information

Model SLR7312/N

Unit Dimensions

Overall Dimensions (IN) 18 x 22 x16
(W) Width (IN) 18

(D) Depth (IN) 22

(H) Height (IN) 16

(W) Width (CM) 457

(D) Depth (CM) 55.9

(H) Height (CM) 40.6

Size Medium

Case Lot Measurement

Case Lot 1
Case Lot Cube (ft.) 5.47
Case Lot Weight (Ibs.) 4872

PRODUCT PARTS

Name Part #
PRODUCT HOLDER SUPPORT XSLSO116
SHARPENING ASSY NO COVER SLR70 XSLS1203
SUPPORT GAUGE PLATE XSLS0083
REGULATOR KNOB METAL XSLS0082

RESET SWITCH SLR7012/7312/SLM7 XSLS1235



Name

PULLEY CAM

BLADE COVER TIE ROD SLR7009/7
DRIVE BELT SLR7009/7010/7012/7
FOOD PUSHER ASSY

SLIDE BAR SPRING SLR7009/7010
POWER CORD SLICER(ITALIAN)
SWITCH SIDE GUARD

BLADE SLR7312/7012/7512/SLMO01
BLUE VOLLRATH SWITCH LABEL
SHAFT FOOD PUSHER

RUBBER FOOT SLR(7012/7312/7412
RING GUARD LOCKING STUD LONG
BLADE PULLEY SLR7009/7010/7312
HANDLE FOOD PUSHER

GAUGE PLATE MOVEMENT SHAFT
TIE ROD SPACER SLR7009/7010/73
CAPACITOR SLR7009/7010/7312 (
SPRING GAUGE PLATE MOVEMENT
CABLE RESTRAINT SLR7 SERIES (A
REGULATOR CAM SLR7009/7010/731
SPACER FOOD PUSHER
DEBURRING STONE SLR7009/7010/7
ADAPTER BLADE COVER
SHARPENING ASSY COVER & KNOB S

BLADE RING GUARD ASSY

Part #

XSLA0024

XSLAO0027

XSLAO048

XSLAOOO06

XSLAOO16

XSLS1270

XSLS0100

XSLS1210

XSLAOO30

XSLS0134

XSLSO115

XSLSO119

XSLAO0O46

XSLG1229

XSLS0068

XSLA9058

XSLAOO39

XSLS0087

XSLAO042

XSLAOO31

XSLAOOM

XSLS0097

XSLA1250

XSLAO0049

XSLS0031



Name

PIN: CARRIAGE

LAST SLICE PUSHER ASSEMBLY SL
PRODUCT-HOLDER SPPRT EXCENTRIC
MEAT TRAY SLIDE BAR SLR7009/70
SHARPENING STONE SLR7009/7010/
RING GUARD LOCKING STUD SHORT
CAPACITOR BRACKET

MEAT CARRIAGE NYLON WHEEL SLR7
SHARPENING ASSY COVER KNOB SL
MEAT TRAY LOCKING KNOB(BLUE)
SET SCREW M10 X 20 CUP POINT
METAL GAUZE BOTTOM COVER SLR70

ON/OFF TOGGLE SWITCH SLR7612/7

Part #

XSLA1008

XSLA1217

XSLS0071

XSLAOO10

XSLS0102

XSLS0103

XSLAOO12

XSLAOO18

XSLA1028

XSLAOOS53

XSLSO131

XSLAOO037

XSLT1233



12" (30.5 cm) heavy-duty slicer with

non-stick finish

Belt Driven: 40903. Large receiving Gear Driven: 40906. Direct drive gear
tray. Powerful 1/2 hp motor transmission for powerful cutting

applications such as cheese
Belt Driven: 40904. Same features as

the 40903, but includes the Safe Blade Recessed drip edge
Removal system.



PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS

Model Information

Model SLR7012/N

Unit Dimensions

Overall Dimensions (IN) 20.5x 2375 x 19
(W) Width (IN) 20.5

(D) Depth (IN) 2375

(H) Height (IN) 19

(W) Width (CM) 521

(D) Depth (CM) 60.3

(H) Height (CM) 48.3

Case Lot Measurement

Case Lot 1
Case Lot Cube (ft.) 10.21
Case Lot Weight (Ibs.) 7515

PRODUCT PARTS

Name Part #
DRIVE BELT SLR7009/7010/7012/7 XSLAO048
MEAT TRAY HANDLE(BLUE) SLR701 XSLS0043
SHARPENING ASSY COMPLETE(SMALL XSLM0047
MEAT TRAY CARRIAGE ROLLER WHEE XSLM1102
SHAFT GAUGE PLATE MOVEMENT XSLS0051

SUPPORT GAUGE PLATE 300 XSLS0027



Name

MOTOR SLR7012 (#51) (COMPL W/
FOOD PUSHER ASSY

BLADE SLR7312/7012/7512/SLMO01
RESET SWITCH SLR7012/7312/SLM7
SPRING SLIDING BAR RIGHT SLR70
HANDLE FOOD PUSHER

BOTTOM COVER SLR7012 (#114)
SWITCH SIDE GUARD

DEBURRING STONE(40X8) SLM0012
RUBBER FOOT SLR(7012/7312/7412
REGULATOR CAM SLR7012/7014/741
MEAT TRAY CARRIAGE ASSEMBLY CO
PULLEY ASSEMBLY

BLADE GUARD

WASHER RUBBER SLIDING BAR SLR7
CAPACITOR 16UF SLR7512 (#130
SHARPENER BASE

BLADE COVER RET.STUDY ASSM 300
MEAT TRAY LOCKING KNOB(BLUE) S
SHARPENER SUPPORT

SHARPENING STONE SLMO0012/SLR75
POWER CORD SLICER(ITALIAN)

TIE ROD BLADE COVER MTG
PLATFORM SUPPORT ROD SLR7012/7

SHAFT FOOD PUSHER

Part #

XSLS1207

XSLAOOO06

XSLS1210

XSLS1235

XSLS0003

XSLG1229

XSLS1206

XSLS0100

XSLM1004

XSLSO15

XSLS0010

XSLS0002

XSLS0122

XSLS0058

XSLS0006

XSLG1241

XSLS0028

XSLS0121

XSLS0042

XSLS0059

XSLM1009

XSLS1270

XSLS0026

XSLS0038

XSLS0134



Name

SPRING GAUGE PLATE SUPPORT
SET SCREW M10 X 20 CUP POINT
OIL SEAL(TC65X100X10) SLR7512/
ADAPTER BLADE COVER

BLADE RING GUARD ASSY
SHARPENING ASSY COVER KNOB SL
GAUGE PLATE 300 NSF8

MEAT TRAY SUPPORT STUD SLICER(

ON/OFF TOGGLE SWITCH SLR7612/7

Part #

XSLS0048

XSLS0131

XSLG1234

XSLA1250

XSLS0031

XSLA1028

XSLS0032

XSLMOO41

XSLT1233



12" (30.5 cm) heavy-duty belt-driven

slicer with non-stick finish

Belt Driven: 40903. Large receiving Gear Driven: 40906. Direct drive gear
tray. Powerful 1/2 hp motor transmission for powerful cutting

applications such as cheese
Belt Driven: 40904. Same features as

the 40903, but includes the Safe Blade Recessed drip edge
Removal system.



PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS

Model Information

Model SLR7012/N

Unit Dimensions

Overall Dimensions (IN) 20.5x 2375 x 19
(W) Width (IN) 20.5

(D) Depth (IN) 2375

(H) Height (IN) 19

(W) Width (CM) 521

(D) Depth (CM) 60.3

(H) Height (CM) 48.3

Case Lot Measurement

Case Lot 1
Case Lot Cube (ft.) 10.2

Case Lot Weight (Ibs.) 78



12" (30.5 cm) heavy-duty gear-

driven slicer with non-stick finish

Belt Driven: 40903. Large receiving Gear Driven: 40906. Direct drive gear
tray. Powerful 1/2 hp motor transmission for powerful cutting

applications such as cheese
Belt Driven: 40904. Same features as

the 40903, but includes the Safe Blade Recessed drip edge
Removal system.



PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS

Model Information

Model SLR7512/N

Unit Dimensions

Overall Dimensions (IN) 24 x 23.5x18.5
(W) Width (IN) 24

(D) Depth (IN) 235

(H) Height (IN) 18.5

(W) Width (CM) 61

(D) Depth (CM) 597

(H) Height (CM) 47

Case Lot Measurement

Case Lot 1
Case Lot Cube (ft.) 13.09
Case Lot Weight (Ibs.) 111.0

PRODUCT PARTS

Name Part #
MEAT TRAY CARRIAGE ROLLER WHEE XSLM1102
CAPACITOR 14UF SLR7912 (#130 XSLT1263
SHAFT GAUGE PLATE MOVEMENT XSLS0051
MEAT TRAY HANDLE(BLUE) SLR701 XSLS0043
SHARPENING ASSY COMPLETE(SMALL XSLM0047

BLADE SLR7312/7012/7512/SLMOO1 XSLS1210



Name

SUPPORT GAUGE PLATE 300

RESET SWITCH SLR7012/7312/SLM7
SPRING SLIDING BAR RIGHT SLR70
BOTTOM COVER SLR7012 (#114)
SWITCH SIDE GUARD

DEBURRING STONE(40X8) SLM0012
RUBBER FOOT SLR(7012/7312/7412
REGULATOR CAM SLR7012/7014/741
MEAT TRAY CARRIAGE ASSEMBLY CO
POWER CORD SLICER(ITALIAN)

TIE ROD BLADE COVER MTG
PLATFORM SUPPORT ROD SLR7012/7
BLADE GUARD

WASHER RUBBER SLIDING BAR SLR7
HOUSING WITH KNOB : SHARPENER
HANDLE FOOD PUSHER

MEAT TRAY LOCKING KNOB(BLUE) S
BLADE COVER (TEFLON) SLR7012/
SPRING GAUGE PLATE SUPPORT

SET SCREW M10 X 20 CUP POINT
MEAT TRAY SUPPORT STUD SLICER(
SHARPENING STONE SLMO0012/SLR75
OIL SEAL(TC65X100X10) SLR7512/
RATCHET PIN ASSEMBLY SLR7412/7

SHARPENER SUPPORT

Part #

XSLS0027

XSLS1235

XSLS0003

XSLS1206

XSLS0100

XSLM1004

XSLSO115

XSLS0010

XSLS0002

XSLS1270

XSLS0026

XSLS0038

XSLS0058

XSLS0006

XSLAOO38

XSLG1229

XSLS0042

XSLS1216

XSLS0048

XSLSO131

XSLMO0O041

XSLM1009

XSLG1234

XSLT1254

XSLS0059



Name

SHARPENING ASSY COVER KNOB SL
GAUGE PLATE 300 NSF8
CAPACITOR 16UF SLR7512 (#130
SHARPENER BASE

ON/OFF TOGGLE SWITCH SLR7612/7
PULLEY SHAFT EXTENSION SLR7512

BLADE RING GUARD ASSY

Part #

XSLA1028

XSLS0032

XSLG1241

XSLS0028

XSLT1233

XSLG1244

XSLS0031



Deluxe Slicers - DISCONTINUED

Vollrath's deluxe slicers are designed to meet the challenges of any high-use operation.

Includes easy kickstand to prop up Automatic carriage slices

slicer for cleaning. approximately 60 slices per minute for
maximum operational efficiency.
Intuitive setup includes simple main
switch and variable speed control. Can
also be used manually

Recessed drip edge

Safe blade removal system



PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS

Model Information

Model SLR7912/N

Unit Dimensions

Overall Dimensions (IN) 26 x 245 x 24
(W) Width (IN) 26

(D) Depth (IN) 245

(H) Height (IN) 24

(W) Width (CM) 66

(D) Depth (CM) 62.2

(H) Height (CM) 61

Case Lot Measurement

Case Lot 1
Case Lot Cube (ft.) 13.9
Case Lot Weight (Ibs.) 130.0

PRODUCT PARTS

Name Part #
MEAT TRAY CARRIAGE ROLLER WHEE XSLM1102
CAPACITOR 14UF SLR7912 (#130 XSLT1263
SHAFT GAUGE PLATE MOVEMENT XSLS0051
DRIVE BELT SLR7009/7010/7012/7 XSLAO048
MEAT TRAY HANDLE(BLUE) SLR701 XSLS0043

SHARPENING ASSY COMPLETE(SMALL XSLMO047



Name

BRACKET:FOOD PUSHER

BLADE MTG W/PULLEY

SUPPORT GAUGE PLATE 300

QUICK RELEASE BLADE REMOVAL P
POWER CORD SLICER(ITALIAN)

TIE ROD BLADE COVER MTG

KNOB FOR QUICK RELEASE EXTRACT
SHAFT PRODUCT HOLDER

SPRING SLIDING BAR RIGHT SLR70
REGULATOR CAM SLR7012/7014/741
BOTTOM COVER SLR7012 (#114)
DEBURRING STONE(40X8) SLM0012
HANDLE FOOD PUSHER

MEAT TRAY LOCKING KNOB(BLUE) S
SPRING GAUGE PLATE SUPPORT
MOTOR SLR7012 (#51) (COMPL W/
ROLLER ENGAGEMENT WHEEL SLR761
SWITCH W/SPEED CONTRL ASY 110V
PLATFORM SUPPORT ROD SLR7012/7
PLATE

ADJUSTABLE FENCE ASSY

BLADE GUARD

WASHER RUBBER SLIDING BAR SLR7
STAINLESS STEEL BOTTOM FRAME

DRIVE TRANSMISSION

Part #

XSLA1037

XSLA1041

XSLS0027

XSLS1249

XSLS1270

XSLS0026

XSLT1265

XSLA1063

XSLS0003

XSLS0010

XSLS1206

XSLM1004

XSLG1229

XSLS0042

XSLS0048

XSLS1207

XSLT1232

XSLRO336

XSLS0038

XSLA1038

XSLA1032

XSLS0058

XSLS0006

XSLA1039

XSLA1029



Name

SHARPENER SUPPORT

THUMB WHEEL: SPEED CONTROL
LAST SLICE PUSHER ASSEMBLY SLR
MOTOR/BELT/PULLEY/CPCTR ASSY
SHARPENER BASE

AUTO LOCKING LEVER SLR7912 (#3
MEAT TRAY SUPPORT STUD SLICER(
AUTO POST & SPRING SLR7612/791
SBR BLADE (#63) (SLR7712/7512D
SHARPENING STONE SLMOO012/SLR75
OIL SEAL(TC65X100X10) SLR7512/
BRASS AUTO SLIDE SLR7912 (#303
SHARPENING ASSY COVER KNOB SL
GAUGE PLATE 300 NSF8

HOUSING WITH KNOB : SHARPENER
ADAPTER BLADE COVER

BLADE RING GUARD ASSY

QUICK RELEASE LOCK NUT SLM7012
LABEL: VOLLRATH FRONT FASCIA
BLADE COVER RET.STUDY ASSM 300

KEY(5X5X20) MIX7120 (#113)

Part #

XSLS0059

XSLA1036

XSLT1231

XSLA1035

XSLS0028

XSLT1327

XSLMO041

XSLT1250

XSLG1210

XSLM1009

XSLG1234

XSLT1303

XSLA1028

XSLS0032

XSLAOO38

XSLA1250

XSLS0031

XSLG1235

XSLA1034

XSLS0121

XMIX2113



Deluxe Slicers - DISCONTINUED

Vollrath's deluxe slicers are designed to meet the challenges of any high-use operation.

Includes easy kickstand to prop up Special clear slice exit design provides

slicer for cleaning. unobstructed receiving tray area for
easier slicing and cleaning. Extended 1

Recessed drip edge 1/4" maximum slice thickness for

greater versatility.

Safe blade removal system



PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS

Model Information

Model SLMOO0O12/N

Unit Dimensions

Overall Dimensions (IN) 25x16.5 x19
(W) Width (IN) 25

(D) Depth (IN) 16.5

(H) Height (IN) 19

(W) Width (CM) 63.5

(D) Depth (CM) 67.3

(H) Height (CM) 49.5

Case Lot Measurement

Case Lot 1
Case Lot Cube (ft.) 10.21
Case Lot Weight (Ibs.) 874

PRODUCT PARTS

Name Part #
THUMBSCREW FOR SLICE DIRECTOR XSLMO0078
MACHINE BASE XSLA1045
RUBBER FOOT SLR(7012/7312/7412 XSLS0115
SHAFT: PRODUCT HOLDER XSLA1060
LABEL: VOLLRATH FRONT FASCIA XSLA1051

QUICK RELEASE BLADE REMOVAL P XSLS1249



Name

MEAT TRAY CARRIAGE ROLLER WHEE
CARRIAGE ASSY WITH SHAFT
SPRING SLIDING BAR RIGHT SLR70
HANDLE FOOD PUSHER

LAST SLICE DEVICE ASSY

MEAT TRAY LOCKING KNOB(BLUE) S
POWER CORD SLICER(ITALIAN)

SLIDE BAR EXTENSION REAR SLM7
BLADE COVER TIE ROD & KNOB SLM
BUMPER

INTEGRATED SHARPENER ASSY
SWITCH SIDE GUARD

SLICE DEFLECTOR SLM7012
REGULATOR CAM SLR7012/7014/741
BLADE COVER(TEFLON) SLM7012 (#
DEBURRING STONE(40X8) SLM0012
WASHER RUBBER SLIDING BAR SLR7
PRODUCT HOLDER SUPPORT ASSY
REGULATOR SLIDE SLM7012 (#35))
PROD.HLDER SUPPORT HANDLE BLUE
ON/OFF TOGGLE SWITCH SLR7612/7
HOUSING WITH KNOB : SHARPENER
SBR BLADE (#63) (SLR7712/7512D
SHARPENING STONE SLMO0012/SLR75

REGULATOR PLATE(TEFLON) SLM701

Part #

XSLM1102

XSLA1043

XSLS0003

XSLG1229

XSLA1042

XSLS0042

XSLS1270

XSLMOO75

XSLMOO77

XSLA1058

XSLA1046

XSLS0100

XSLMO040

XSLS0010

XSLMOO85

XSLM1004

XSLS0006

XSLA1044

XSLMOO66

XSLA1057

XSLT1233

XSLAOO38

XSLG1210

XSLM1009

XSLM1026



Name

MEAT TRAY SUPPORT STUD SLICER(
BLADE CVR/RET.STUD ASSY 300-QT
FLAT BAR

ADAPTER BLADE COVER

BLADE PROTECTION

OIL SEAL(TC65X100X10) SLR7512/
QUICK RELEASE LOCK NUT SLM7012
RATCHET PIN ASSEMBLY SLR7412/7
BLADE SUPPORT 300

BLADE RINGGRD ASSY 300 NSF8 QT
CAPACITOR 10MF (SN 110598BD013
BLADE PULLEY SLM7012 (QUICK RE
SHARPENING ASSY COVER KNOB SL
REGULATOR KNOB METAL
PRODUCT HOLDER

FOOD PUSHER ASSY

SLIDE BAR EXTENSION SLM0012/70

WASHER

Part #

XSLMO041

XSLA1050

XSLA1055

XSLA1250

XSLA1061

XSLG1234

XSLG1235

XSLT1254

XSLA1056

XSLA1052

XSLM1075

XSLM1031

XSLA1028

XSLA1059

XSLA1047

XSLA1049

XSLMOO069

XSLA1053



10-inch 120-volt medium-duty
electric slicer

The Vollrath® medium-duty electric slicer is compact, reliable and easy to use. The hard-
coated anodized aluminum exterior is durable, and the nonstick coating reduces drag, while
also making this slicer easier to clean. This belt-driven slicer has a reliable belt that will last
for years, and a built-in sharpener easily maintains your high-quality blade. A 25-degree
gravity feed improves productivity and ease of use, and a slice-adjustment knob creates

consistent slices up to Y2-inch thick. A safety hand guard prevents accidental injury, as does



a safety cover under the motor. The carriage can be removed for easy cleaning.

Nonmarking, nonskid rubber feet prevent movement, and the compact design saves space

on any countertop in your medium-volume operation.

Designed to efficiently slice a variety of
meat products

Easy-to-carry handle for catering needs
or other transportation

UL sanitation, certified to the NSF/ANSI
8

6-foot 4-inch cord with plug

25-degree gravity feed ensures easy
operation, preventing operator fatigue

Ys-peak-hp motor

PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS

Model Information

Model

UPC

Unit Dimensions

Overall Dimensions (IN)
(W) Width (IN)

(D) Depth (IN)

(H) Height (IN)

(WL) Width between legs
(DL) Depth between legs

Product Opening Width (IN)

Y2-inch maximum slice thickness

8%” x 6%8” cutting capacity
Removable carriage for easy cleaning
6'4" (1.9 m) cord with plug

1/3 peak HP motor

Space-saving design with small
footprint

Easy to carry for catering needs

SLM250/S

671080468112

22.062 x 22.437 x 18.687
22.06

22.43

18.68

9.625

15.5

22.0625



Product Opening Depth (IN)
Product Opening Height (IN)
Cut Size (IN)

(W) Width (CM)

(D) Depth (CM)

(H) Height (CM)

(WL) Width between legs (CM)
(DL) Depth between legs (CM)
Product Opening Width (CM)
Product Opening Depth (CM)
Product Opening Height (CM)
Cut Size (CM)

Size

Electrical

Amps

Cord Length (IN)
Cord Length (CM)
hp

Hz

Plug

Voltage

Watts

Construction

Construction Material

22.4375
18.6875
upto1
56

57

475
244
39.5

56

57

475

up to 2.5

10

2.5

6'4"

193

13

60

NEMA 5-15P
120

180

Cast Aluminum



Construction Material 2 Stainless Steel

Construction Material 3 Electrical Components

Case Lot Measurement

Case Lot 1

Case Width 19.6875
Case Height 16.5625
Case Length 23.625
Case Lot Cube (ft.) 4.4581
Case Lot Weight (Ibs.) 40

PRODUCT ACCESSORIES

Name Item #
10" safe blade removal tool 40898
Carriage handle for Quebec 40899

PRODUCT PARTS

Name Part #
GAUGE PLATE SLIDE SPRING XSSL5096
SHARPENER PIN SPRING XSSL5110
MICROSWITCH SINGLE PHASE XSSL5015
SHARPENING PIN XSSL5226
FOOT XSSL5024
DEBURRING BUTTON XSSL5111
POWER CORD 110/60 USA XSSL5017
KIT - THUMB GUARD XSSL5039

FOOD TRAY SUPPORT KNOB XSSL5028



Name

GAUGE PLATE BOLT

SHARPENER ASSEMBLY KNOB

CARRIAGE SLIDE ROD

KIT - SHARPENING STONE WHEELS

BRASS STUD BOLT M6X17

KIT - SLICE DEFLECTOR

KIT-FOOD PRESS ROD BLOCKS

GAUGE PLATE SUPPORT DRIP COVER

KIT - BLADE HUB W/BELT & SEAL

FOOD PUSHER BUFFER

MOTOR 110/60 HZ

BRASS STUD BOLT M6X25

SHARPENING BUTTON

KIT - CARRIAGE SLIDE ASSEMBLY

DEBURRING PIN

GAUGE PLATE

MOTOR THERMAL PROTECTION

KIT - SHARPENER ASSEMBLY

BOTTOM COVER

SHARPENER MOUNTING FOOT

GAUGE PLATE SUPPORT

KIT - GAUGE PLATE MOVEMENT

KIT - GAUGE PLATE SUPPORT CAPS

BLADE COVER ADAPTOR

BLADE HUB ASSEMBLY

Part #

XSSL5094

XSSL5109

XSSL5224

XSSL5041

XSSL5097

XSSL5034

XSSL5252

XSSL5026

XSSL5100

XSSL5107

XSSL5007

XSSL5103

XSSL5114

XSSL5191

XSSL5227

XSSL5093

XSSL5013

XSSL5040

XSSL5214

XSSL5113

XSSL5095

XSSL5099

XSSL5043

XSSL5091

XSSL5030



Name

KIT - SHARPENER ASSY HOLD KNOB

ON/OFF SWITCH 110V

FOOD PUSHER HANDLE

KIT - THICKNESS KNOB

BLADE HUB SEAL PLATE

KIT - CARRIAGE & TRAY ASSEMBLY

KIT - BLADE

CONTROL LABEL

BELT

KIT - BLADE COVER TIE ROD

OIL BOTTLE

BUTTON LOCKING SCREW

CARRIAGE SLIDE ROD SPRING

CARRIAGE BEARING

KIT - BLADE COVER

KIT - GAUGE PLATE CAM AND PIN

KIT - FOOD PRESS ASSEMBLY

KIT - MOTOR CAPACITOR

BLADE COVER KNOB

KIT - FOOD PRESS HANDLE

FOOD PRESS SLIDE ROD

CARRIAGE SLIDE BUFFER M5X12

CARRIAGE SLIDE ROD SCREW

INDICATOR LIGHT BLUE 110 V UL

Part #

XSSL5044

XSSL5012

XSSL5025

XSSL5036

XSSL5092

XSSL5038

XSSL5033

XSSL5020

XSSL5004

XSSL5035

XSSL5027

XSSL5112

XSSL5106

XSSL5104

XSSL5032

XSSL5223

XSSL5200

XSSL5042

XSSL5090

XSSL5199

XSSL5225

XSSL5102

XSSL5105

XSSL5016



12-inch 120-volt medium-duty
electric slicer

The Vollrath® medium-duty electric slicer is compact, reliable and easy to use. The hard-
coated anodized aluminum exterior is durable, and the nonstick coating reduces drag, while
also making this slicer easier to clean. This belt-driven slicer has a reliable belt that will last
for years, and a built-in sharpener easily maintains your high-quality blade. A 25-degree
gravity feed improves productivity and ease of use, and a slice-adjustment knob creates

consistent slices up to %2-inch thick. A blade rim guard and a safety hand guard prevent



accidental injury, as does a safety cover under the motor. The carriage can be removed for

easy cleaning. Nonmarking, nonskid rubber feet prevent movement, and the compact design

saves space on any countertop in your medium-volume operation.

Designed to efficiently slice a variety of
meat products

Easy-to-carry handle for catering needs
or other transportation

UL sanitation, certified to the NSF/ANSI
8

6-foot 4-inch cord with plug

25-degree gravity feed ensures easy
operation, preventing operator fatigue

¥s-peak-hp motor

PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS

Model Information

Model

UPC

Unit Dimensions

Overall Dimensions (IN)
(W) Width (IN)

(D) Depth (IN)

(H) Height (IN)

(WL) Width between legs

(DL) Depth between legs

Y2-inch maximum slice thickness
8%” x 6%8” cutting capacity

Slice adjustment knob for precise and
consistent slice thickness up to 1/2" (1.3
cm)

Removable carriage for easy cleaning
6'4" (1.9 m) cord with plug
2/5 peak HP motor

Permanent blade rim guard for safety

SLM300P/S

671080468136

24 x 25187 x 20.062
24

2518

20.06

9.625

15.5



Product Opening Width (IN)
Product Opening Depth (IN)
Product Opening Height (IN)
Cut Size (IN)

(W) Width (CM)

(D) Depth (CM)

(H) Height (CM)

(WL) Width between legs (CM)
(DL) Depth between legs (CM)
Product Opening Width (CM)
Product Opening Depth (CM)
Product Opening Height (CM)
Cut Size (CM)

Size

Electrical

Amps

Cord Length (IN)
Cord Length (CM)
hp

Hz

Plug

Voltage

Construction

Construction Material

24
251875
20.0625
upto1
61

64

51

24.4
395

61

64

51

upto 2.5

12

18
6'4"

193

2/5

60

NEMA 5-15P

120

Cast Aluminum



Construction Material 2 Stainless Steel

Construction Material 3 Electrical Components

Case Lot Measurement

Case Lot 1

Case Width 23.625
Case Height 20.5
Case Length 315
Case Lot Cube (ft.) 8.8889
Case Lot Weight (Ibs.) 63

PRODUCT ACCESSORIES

Name Item #
12" safe blade removal tool 40893
Carriage handle for Quebec 40899

PRODUCT PARTS

Name Part #
BLADE HUB ASSEMBLY XSSL5029
SHARPENING PIN XSSL5226
MOTOR 110/60 HZ XSSL5008
KIT - GAUGE PLATE MOVEMENT XSSL5122
SHARPENER PIN SPRING XSSL5110
POWER CORD 110/60 USA XSSL5017
KIT - SHARPENING STONE WHEELS XSSL5041
FOOD PUSHER BUFFER XSSL5107

KIT-FOOD PRESS ROD BLOCKS XSSL5253



Name

FOOT

DEBURRING BUTTON

BLADE HUB SEAL 80X95X5

KIT - THUMB GUARD

GAUGE PLATE MOUNT BOLT

CARRIAGE SLIDE ROD

SHARPENER ASSEMBLY KNOB

SHARPENING BUTTON

DEBURRING PIN

KIT - SLICE DEFLECTOR

FOOD TRAY SUPPORT KNOB

GAUGE PLATE SUPPORT DRIP COVER

KIT - MOTOR CAPACITOR

MOTOR THERMAL PROTECTION

KIT - BLADE COVER TIE ROD

KIT - BLADE

KIT - GAUGE PLATE CAM AND PIN

BRASS STUD BOLT M6X17

KIT - THICKNESS KNOB

KIT - CARRIAGE SLIDE ASSEMBLY

GAUGE PLATE SLIDE SPRING

FOOD PUSHER HANDLE

KIT - GAUGE PLATE SUPPORT CAPS

KIT - CARRIAGE & TRAY ASSEMBLY

BRASS STUD BOLT M6X25

Part #

XSSL5024

XSSL5111

XSSL5115

XSSL5053

XSSL5117

XSSL5229

XSSL5109

XSSL5114

XSSL5227

XSSL5048

XSSL5028

XSSL5026

XSSL5055

XSSL5013

XSSL5049

XSSL5046

XSSL5228

XSSL5097

XSSL5050

XSSL5192

XSSL5119

XSSL5025

XSSL5056

XSSL5052

XSSL5103



Name

KIT - SHARPENER ASSY HOLD KNOB

CARRIAGE RELEASE BUSHING

BLADE COVER ADAPTOR

KIT - BLADE COVER

CONTROL LABEL

KIT - SHARPENER ASSEMBLY

KIT - FOOD PRESS ASSEMBLY

ON/OFF SWITCH 110V

GAUGE PLATE SUPPORT

CARRIAGE SLIDE ROD SCREW

BUTTON LOCKING SCREW

OIL BOTTLE

KIT - BLADE HUB W/BELT & SEAL

BOTTOM COVER

BLADE COVER KNOB

KIT - FOOD PRESS HANDLE

INDICATOR LIGHT BLUE 110 V UL

BELT

GAUGE PLATE

CARRIAGE BEARING

CARRIAGE SLIDE ROD SPRING

CARRIAGE SLIDE BUFFER M5X12

FOOD PRESS SLIDE ROD

GAUGE PLATE SUPPORT SHAFT RING

KIT - BLADE RING

Part #

XSSL5057

XSSL5245

XSSL5091

XSSL5045

XSSL5021

XSSL5054

XSSL5193

XSSL5012

XSSL5118

XSSL5125

XSSL5112

XSSL5027

XSSL5123

XSSL5215

XSSL5090

XSSL5199

XSSL5016

XSSL5005

XSSL5001

XSSL5104

XSSL5124

XSSL5102

XSSL5230

XSSL5116

XSSL5047



Name Part #

KIT - BLADE RING XSSL5121



12-inch 120-volt heavy-duty electric
slicer

The Vollrath® heavy-duty electric slicer is built for hours of hard work. The hard-coated
anodized aluminum exterior is durable, and the nonstick coating reduces drag while also
making this slicer easier to clean. This belt-driven slicer has a reliable belt that will last for
years, and a built-in sharpener easily maintains your high-quality blade. The 35-degree
gravity feed improves productivity and ease of use, and a slice adjustment knob creates

consistent slices up to 13/16 inch thick. A blade rim guard and a safety hand guard prevent



accidental injury, as does a safety cover under the motor. The carriage can be removed for
easy cleaning. Non-marking, non-skid rubber feet prevent movement, and the large

receiving tray is ideal for any high-volume operation.

Designed to efficiently slice a variety of 13/16" (2.1 cm) maximum slice thickness

meat and cheese products
11/8” x 7 5/8” cutting capacity

Safe blade-removal tool is included for
easy servicing Belt driven. Durable, long-wearing belt

provides reliable service
UL sanitation, certified to the NSF/ANSI

8 Solid aluminum slice adjustment knob
for precise and consistent slice

6-foot 4-inch cord with plug thickness

35-degree gravity feed ensures easy Removable carriage for easy cleaning

operation, preventing operator fatigue
Large receiving tray

Y2-peak-hp motor for continuous use
and higher torque ideal for cheese Safe blade removal tool
slicing




PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS

Model Information

Model

uUpPC

Unit Dimensions

Overall Dimensions (IN)

(W) Width (IN)

(D) Depth (IN)

(H) Height (IN)

(WL) Width between legs

(DL) Depth between legs
Product Opening Width (IN)
Product Opening Depth (IN)
Product Opening Height (IN)
Cut Size (IN)

(W) Width (CM)

(D) Depth (CM)

(H) Height (CM)

(WL) Width between legs (CM)
(DL) Depth between legs (CM)
Product Opening Width (CM)
Product Opening Depth (CM)
Product Opening Height (CM)
Cut Size (CM)

Size

SLP300/S

671080468150

22.562 x 24.25 x 22.562

22.56
24.25
22.56
13.375
18.312
22.5625
27.9375
22.5625
up to 13/16
547
61.6
547

34

46.5
547

71

547
upto 2.1

12



Electrical

Amps

Cord Length (IN)
Cord Length (CM)
hp

Hz

Plug

Voltage

Construction

Construction Material
Construction Material 2

Construction Material 3

Case Lot Measurement

Case Lot

Case Width

Case Height

Case Length

Case Lot Cube (ft.)

Case Lot Weight (Ibs.)

PRODUCT ACCESSORIES

Name

12" safe blade removal tool

7" vegetable chute

6'4"

193

1/2

60

NEMA 5-15P

120

Cast Aluminum
Stainless Steel

Electrical Components

295
285
25.25
11.0725

97

12" serrated blade - includes safe blade removal tool

Item #

40893

40895

40896



Name

Carriage handle for Quebec

PRODUCT PARTS

Name

MOTOR SUPPORT BRACKET

SHARPENER PIN SPRING

CARRIAGE RELEASE SPRING

GAUGE PLATE SUPPORT COVER KNOB

CARRIAGE SLIDE ROD SPRING

CARRIAGE SLIDE ROD SCREW

GAUGE PLATE SLIDE SPRING

KIT - SHARPENER ASSEMBLY

KIT-BLADE RING V.3

KIT - MOTOR CAPACITOR

GAUGE PLATE SUPPORT COVER KNOB

CARRIAGE SLIDE BUFFER M6X17

RELAY BOX COVER

BLADE COVER ADAPTOR

SHARPENER VIBRATION DAMPER

CARRIAGE RELEASE BUSHING

BLADE COVER KNOB

MOTOR THERMAL RESET 5A UL

KIT - CARRIAGE HANDLE

FOOD PUSHER BUFFER

DEBURRING PIN

Item #

40899

Part #

XSSL5208

XSSL5146

XSSL5149

XSSL5131

XSSL5140

XSSL5139

XSSL5181

XSSL5069

XSSL5256

XSSL5071

XSSL5177

XSSL5138

XSSL5213

XSSL5127

XSSL5147

XSSL5236

XSSL5178

XSSL5014

XSSL5072

XSSL5107

XSSL5239



Name

POWER CORD SUPPORT BRACKET

KIT - GAUGE PLATE CAM AND PIN

KIT - BLADE COVER TIE ROD

FOOD TRAY SUPPORT KNOB

KIT - CARRIAGE SLIDE ASSEMBLY

BRASS STUD BOLT M8

FOOT PLATE

SHARPENER PUSH BUTTON

RELAY BOX

KIT - BLADE

BLADE HUB PLUG

GAUGE PLATE SUPPORT SEAL

KIT - BLADE HUB W/BELT & SEAL

KIT - THICKNESS KNOB

GAUGE PLATE SUPPORT COVER SEAL

KIT - CARRIAGE SLIDE ASSEMBLY

GAUGE PLATE SUPPORT

KIT - SHARPENING STONE WHEELS

GAUGE PLATE SLIDE SPRING

KIT - THICKNESS KNOB

KIT - GAUGE PLATE MOVEMENT

KIT - GAUGE PLATE CAM AND PIN

KIT - FOOD PRESS HANDLE

BOTTOM COVER

BRASS STUD BOLT M6X17

Part #

XSSL5210

XSSL5241

XSSL5062

XSSL5141

XSSL5194

XSSL5137

XSSL5126

XSSL5145

XSSL5212

XSSL5059

XSSL5182

XSSL5183

XSSL5136

XSSL5077

XSSL5133

XSSL5248

XSSL5205

XSSL5070

XSSL5134

XSSL5063

XSSL5086

XSSL5231

XSSL5068

XSSL5216

XSSL5097



Name

SHARPENING PIN

GAUGE PLATE BOLT M8X38

MOTOR 115/60 HZ UL

BRASS STUD BOLT

OIL BOTTLE

CARRIAGE SLIDE ROD

KIT - SLICE DEFLECTOR

OIL TUBE

BRASS STUD BOLT M6X25

KIT - CARRIAGE & TRAY ASSEMBLY

POWER CORD 110/60 PA 205

CARRIAGE RELEASE PIN

KIT - GAUGE PLATE MOVEMENT

SHARPENER COVER S/S KNOB

BLADE HUB SEAL 95X110X6

BRASS STUD BOLT M8

FOOD PRESS SLIDE ROD

OIL TUBE COVER

LOCK RING - EXTERNAL THREADS

KIT - GAUGE PLATE MOVEMENT

BLADE HUB ASSEMBLY

BLADE COVER KNOB SCREW M4X08

GAUGE PLATE BOLT M8X29

GAUGE PLATE SUPPORT COVER

GAUGE PLATE

Part #

XSSL5238

XSSL5202

XSSL5009

XSSL5179

XSSL5027

XSSL5232

XSSL5061

XSSL5132

XSSL5103

XSSL5066

XSSL5018

XSSL5235

XSSL5247

XSSL5148

XSSL5128

XSSL5188

XSSL5233

XSSL5180

XSSL5237

XSSL5083

XSSL5031

XSSL5184

XSSL5129

XSSL5130

XSSL5002



Name

FOOD PUSHER HANDLE

ON/OFF SWITCH 110V

BLADE HUB ASSEMBLY

SHARPENER ASSEMBLY KNOB

BUTTON LOCKING SCREW

KIT - BLADE COVER

BELT

CARRIAGE RELEASE TIP

SNAP-IN COVER

GAUGE PLATE SUPPORT

KIT-FOOD PRESS ROD BLOCKS

KIT-BLADE COVER V.3

BLADE COVER KNOB

KIT - ON/OFF SWITCH

KIT - FOOD PRESS ASSEMBLY

INDICATOR LIGHT BLUE 110 V UL

GAUGE PLATE SUPPORT COVER

KIT - RUBBER FOOT

KIT - BLADE RING

CONTROL LABEL

KIT - THUMB GUARD

CARRIAGE BEARING

Part #

XSSL5204

XSSL5012

XSSL5221

XSSL5144

XSSL5112

XSSL5058

XSSL5006

XSSL5234

XSSL5135

XSSL5175

XSSL5254

XSSL5255

XSSL5090

XSSL5246

XSSL5201

XSSL5016

XSSL5176

XSSL5064

XSSL5060

XSSL5022

XSSL5067

XSSL5142



Anwmarbl (727)345-47-04
AHrapck (3955)60-70-56
ApxaHrenbck (8182)63-90-72
AcTpaxaHb (8512)99-46-04
BapHayn (3852)73-04-60
Benropop (4722)40-23-64
BnaroBelueHck (4162)22-76-07
BpsHck (4832)59-03-52
BnapgusocTok (423)249-28-31
Bnapwvkaskas (8672)28-90-48
Bnagumup (4922)49-43-18
Bonrorpap (844)278-03-48
Bonorpa (8172)26-41-59
BopoHnex (473)204-51-73
EkatepuHbypr (343)384-55-89

Poccus +7(495)268-04-70

Mo Bonpocam npoaax 1 nogaepkn odbpallanTtecs:

VBaHoBo (4932)77-34-06
WxeBck (3412)26-03-58
WpkyTck (395)279-98-46
KazaHb (843)206-01-48
KanunuHrpaga (4012)72-03-81
Kanyra (4842)92-23-67
KemepoBo (3842)65-04-62
Kupos (8332)68-02-04
KonomHa (4966)23-41-49
Koctpoma (4942)77-07-48
KpacHopap (861)203-40-90
KpacHosipck (391)204-63-61
Kypck (4712)77-13-04
KypraH (3522)50-90-47
Jvneuk (4742)52-20-81

KasaxcraH +7(727)345-47-04

Marnutoropck (3519)55-03-13
Mocksa (495)268-04-70
MypmaHck (8152)59-64-93
Ha6epexHble YenHbl (8552)20-53-41
HwxHuia Hoeropop (831)429-08-12
HoBoky3Heuk (3843)20-46-81
Hosnbpbck (3496)41-32-12
HoBocubupck (383)227-86-73
Omck (3812)21-46-40

Open (4862)44-53-42

OpeHbypr (3532)37-68-04

MeHsa (8412)22-31-16
MeTposaBoack (8142)55-98-37
Mckos (8112)59-10-37

Mepmb (342)205-81-47

Benapycb +(375)257-127-884

PoctoB-Ha-[loHy (863)308-18-15
PssaHb (4912)46-61-64

Camapa (846)206-03-16
CaHkT-lMNeTtepbypr (812)309-46-40
CapatoB (845)249-38-78
CeBacTtononsb (8692)22-31-93
CapaHck (8342)22-96-24
Cumdpepononsb (3652)67-13-56
CwmoneHck (4812)29-41-54

Coun (862)225-72-31
Craspononsb (8652)20-65-13
CypryT (3462)77-98-35
ChbikTbiBKap (8212)25-95-17
Tambos (4752)50-40-97

Teepb (4822)63-31-35

Y36ekuctaH +998(71)205-18-59

an.noyta: vha@nt-rt.ru || cant: https://vollrath.nt-rt.ru/

TonbatTn (8482)63-91-07
Tomck (3822)98-41-53
Tyna (4872)33-79-87
TiomeHb (3452)66-21-18
YnbsHoBck (8422)24-23-59
YnaH-Yas (3012)59-97-51
Ydha (347)229-48-12
XabapoBck (4212)92-98-04
Yebokcapbl (8352)28-53-07
YenabuHck (351)202-03-61
Yepenosel (8202)49-02-64
YuTa (3022)38-34-83
AkyTck (4112)23-90-97
Apocnasnb (4852)69-52-93

Kuprusus +996(312)96-26-47


mailto:vha@nt-rt.ru
https://vollrath.nt-rt.ru/

